s BENCHMARK
COLLEGE

2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS

CHC30113 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK
Certificate Ill in Early [ITEeL $1,000 OTHER CHARGES
Childhood Education [EabClliuSe $240 (concession) PAGE AT END OF
EXISTING WORKER DOCUMENT
and Care
$3,500
CLASSROOM OR FUNDED* CLASSROOM
WORKPLACE $1,600 WORK EXPERIENCE
$240 (concession) COSTS
FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)  NON-FUNDED ST ST SRR
$3,500 SHIRT & HAT,
RECOGNITION $1,800 SNEAKERS
LA approx. $100

maximum $450 per unit if
gap training is required TRAVEL COSTS

approx. $200
(concession)

STATIONERY
approx. $10
CHC50113 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
#
Diploma of Early Duration - $1,000
Childhood Education [ERliClliSe EXISTING WORKER
and Care $8,650"
FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)  NON-FUNDED
*For students continuing  $g 650" PLEASE CHECK
» ’ OTHER CHARGES
from CHC30113 Certificate
Il in Early Childhood RACEEE O
DOCUMENT

Education and Care (or
similar qualification) - fees
may vary due to RPL or
credit transfer.

RECOGNITION $3,200"

PATHWAY .
+ $450 per unit if gap

training is required

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

#VET Student Loans may be available for selected courses - Eligibility Criteria Apply

BENCHMARK RESOURCES T/AS BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY



https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/4c30f7_96a8af74fe0e4a158251a684dc3f1307.pdf
https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/4c30f7_e723ba5f0dbd4ec1bf9d1fc666c806cb.pdf
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL COSTS

FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK OTHER

BSB30115 TRAINEESHIP

Certificate Ill in Business [ie s $1,000 CHARGES PAGE AT END
12 Months** $240 (concession) OF DOCUMENT
EXISTING WORKER
52,500 CLASSROOM WORK
CLASSROOM OR FUNDED* EXPERIENCE COSTS
WORKPLACE 51,320 BUSINESS ATTIRE
$240 (concession)
FEE FOR SERVICE NON-FUNDED approx. $100
(FFS) $2.500 TRAVEL COSTS
RECOGNITION $1,500 approx. $100
PATHWAY (concession)

+$350 per unit if gap
training is required

BSB50215 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
Diploma of Business BUE e = $1,000
24 Months** EXISTING WORKER
$5,000"
PLEASE CHECK OTHER
RECOGNITION $3,200" CHARGES PAGE AT END
PATHWAY OF DOCUMENT

maximum $350 per unit if
gap training is required

FEE FOR SERVICE NON-FUNDED
(FFS) $,5000"

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

HVET Student Loans may be available for selected courses - Eligibility Criteria Apply

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS
BSB20115 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
Certificate Il in Business [ ii e $880
12 Months** $160 (concession)
EXSTING WORKER
$1,800 PLEASE CHECK OTHER
CHARGES PAGE AT
CLASSROOM OR WORK- FUNDED* END OF DOCUMENT
PLACE $880
$160 (concession)
FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
$1,800
BSB30415 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
e . . 2 1,000
Certificate Ill in Business  [BElCLEUE ” .
Administration 12 Months** $240 (concession)
EXISTING WORKER
$2,500 PLEASE CHECK OTHER
CHARGES PAGE AT
RECOGNITION PATHWAY $1,500
END OF DOCUMENT
+ $350 per unit if gap training
is required
FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
$2,500
BSB40215 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
Certificate IV in Business  [IfElalsl ¥ $1,000
18 Months** $240 (concession)
EXISTING WORKER
$3,500 PLEASE CHECK OTHER
RECOGNITION PATHWAY CHARGES PAGE AT
$1'800 END OF DOCUMENT

+ $350 per unit if gap training
is required

FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
$3,500

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274)WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS

FUNDED*

BSB40515 TRAINEESHIP

Certificate IV in Business [hffe i $1,000

Administration 18 Months** 5240 (concession)

EXISTING WORKER

$3,650
PLEASE CHECK OTHER
RECOGNITION $1.700 CHARGES PAGE AT
T N ' END OF DOCUMENT
+$350 per unit if gap train-
ing is required
FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
$3,650
BSB51915 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
. . g 1,000
Diploma of Leadership [RULchEUE 2
and Management 24 Months™* EXISTING WORKER
or $5,000
BSB51918 FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED PLEASE CHECK OTHER
Diploma of Leadership $5,000" CHARGES PAGE AT
and Management END OF DOCUMENT
(depending on RECOGNITION $3,200"

PATHWAY

application)

+$350 per unit if gap train-
ing is required

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

#VET Student Loans may be available for selected courses - Eligibility Criteria Apply

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY



https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/4c30f7_96a8af74fe0e4a158251a684dc3f1307.pdf
https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/4c30f7_e723ba5f0dbd4ec1bf9d1fc666c806cb.pdf

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK
COLLEGE

COLLEGE _
o N

®)

2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

WAREHOUSING OPERATIONS

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL COSTS

TLI31616 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK OTHER
o . . 1,000 CHARGES PAGE AT
Certificate Ill in Duration - 5 .
12 Months** $240 (concession) END OF DOCUMENT

Warehousing
EXISTING WORKER

$2,750 CLASSROOM WORK
EXPERIENCE COSTS

Operations

CLASSROOM OR FUNDED* STEEL CAP BOOTS
WORKPLACE $2,410 AppIOX, S50

$240 (concession)
TRAVEL COSTS

FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
(FFS) approx. $100

S 2,750 i
(concession)
RECOGNITION $1,800
PATHWAY + $350 per unit if gap training
is required
TLI41816 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED*
o . . 1,000
Certificate IV in Duration - >
. 18 Months** $240 (concession)
Warehousing
Operations EXISTING WORKER
$3,950 PLEASE CHECK OTHER
CHARGES PAGE AT
END OF DOCUMENT
RECOGNITION $2,000
PATHWAY + $350 per unit if gap training
is required

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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BENCHMARK

COLLEGE
RETAIL SERVICES
QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS
SIR30216 TRAINEESHIP FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK OTHER
- : R IS $1,000 CHARGES PAGE AT
Certificate Il in Retail $240 (concession) END OF DOCUMENT

12 Months**

EXISTING WORKER
$2,500

CLASSROOM WORK
CLASSROOM OR FUNDED* EXPERIENCE COSTS
WORKPLACE $1,450 PANTS, SHIRT & SHOES

$240 (concession)
approx. $100

FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED

TRAVEL COSTS
$2,500
approx. $100
(concession)
RECOGNITION $1,500
PATHWAY +$330 per unit if gap training
is required
SIR40316 FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED
o . . Duration - $3,500
Certificate IV in Retail EERVE o
Management
PLEASE CHECK OTHER
Ry S:;;ggo it if - CHARGES PAGE AT
PATHWAY Tr per unit if gap training
is required END OF DOCUMENT

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT (AGED CARE)

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS

FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK OTHER

CHC33015 TRAINEESHIP

e . Duration - $1,000 CHARGES PAGE AT
Certificate lll in END OF DOCUMENT
Individual Support 12 Months
(Ageing)

CLASSROOM WORK

EXPERIENCE COSTS
CLASSROOM OR FUNDED*

UNIFORM COSTS
WORKPLACE $1,450
. approx. $50
$ 240 (concession)
TRAVEL COSTS

FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED

$3,500 approx. $100

(concession)
RECOGNITION PATH- $1,800

WAY
+ $350 per unit if gap training

is required

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL
COSTS

SI1S50612 FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) NON-FUNDED

i 10,000
Diploma of Sport Duration - >
Development 12 Months
PLEASE CHECK OTHER
CHARGES PAGE AT
RECOGNITION $3,200 END OF DOCUMENT
PATHWAY

+ $350 per unit if gap training
is required

**¥FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)

https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

SHORT COURSES

QUALIFICATION DELIVERY PROGRAM FEE INCIDENTAL
\"[0]]3 DURATION SCHEDULE COSTS

FIRST AID CLASSROOM 1 DAY $160 PLEASE CHECK

+ self-directed OTHER CHARGES
learning PAGE AT END OF
DOCUMENT
FIRST AID FOR EARLY CLASSROOM 1 DAY $160 PLEASE CHECK
CHILDHOOD EDUCATORS + self-directed OTHER CHARGES
learning PAGE AT END OF
DOCUMENT
CARDIOPULMONARY CLASSROOM 3 HOURS $90 PLEASE CHECK
RESUSCITATION (CPR) + self-directed OTHER CHARGES
learning PAGE AT END OF
DOCUMENT
CHILD PROTECTION CLASSROOM 1 DAY $160 PLEASE CHECK
+ self-directed OTHER CHARGES
learning PAGE AT END OF
DOCUMENT

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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2018 NSW FEE SCHEDULE

OTHER CHARGES
FEE PER
ITEM
RE-ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATES AND TRANSCRIPTS $40
REPLACEMENT STUDENT CARD $40
SCANNING & EMAILING ASSESSMENT TASKS $10
(PER UNIT OF COMPETENCY)
ASSESSMENT MARKING RESUBMISSION FEE (AFTER 2ND $100
ASSESSMENT ATTEMPT) PER SUBMISSION
See each
ADDITIONAL UNIT FEE IEHCIED
gualification
gap training
See
REPLACEMENT TEXT BOOKS replacement
textbook
costs list

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process)
https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au

**Duration is based on a full-time traineeship

RECOGNITION (RPL or Credit Transfer) is available for all courses

VISIT BENCHMARK COLLEGE (RTO 90274) WEBSITE www.benchmark.edu.au FOR FEES AND CHARGES POLICY AND THE REFUND POLICY
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